Hessische Schitzenjugend
Jugendverbandsrunde 2013

FITA im Freien

vom 16.06.2013 in Frankfurt am Main

6.10.940 - Recurve-Mannschaft

1.

Hessen

Becker, Solveig
Gotta, Tom

Rahn, Heiko

Lohr, Philipg
Schreiber, Carina
Hesselbach, Philipp

2. Westfalen

Weide, Lukas
Spenner, Christian
Bentler, Julius
Sprenger, Karsten
Kupfer, Michelle
Weyers, Mara

3. Rheinland

4. Saar

Zborowska, David
Konziela, Maik
Breitbach, Christoph
Eichler, Jonas
Mikulaschek, Iris
Schneiders, Lisa

Placek, Mirco
Drumm, Anna
Schneider, Andreas
Schmitt, Daniel
Zimmer, Michelle
Schwindling, Anne
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509
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Ergebnisse Bogen Recurve

Vorkampf
Mannschaft Datum: 16.06.2013
Rang Verband Ringe

1 HS 3508

2 WF 3293

3 RH 3277

4 SA 2620

Einzelwertung Schaler

Rang Name Vorname LV Jahrg. Mj/n 40m 40m Gesamt
1 Becker Solveig HS 1999 j 328 336 664
2 Gotta Tom HS 1999 j 307 296 603
3 Kondziela Maik RH 1999 j 286 310 596
4  Placek Mirco SA 1999 j 303 292 595
5 Weide Lukas WF 1999 j 282 308 590
6  Zborowska David RH 1999 ] 291 288 579
7 Kupfer Michelle WF 2000 j 285 253 538
8  Schmuhl Niklas RH 2000 n 252 266 518
9  Schwindling Anne SA 1999 ] 194 213 407

Einzelwertung Jugend

Rang Name Vorname LV Jahrg. Mj/n 60m 60m Gesamt
1 Gotta Nik HS 1997 j 295 288 583
2 Benteler Julius WF 1997 j 277 299 576
3  Stucke Till WF 1998 n 285 280 565
4  Gentges Henrik RH 1997 j 268 277 545
5  Schreiber Carina HS 1998 j 261 283 544
6  Mikulaschek Iris RH 1997 j 265 268 533
7  Weyers Mara WF 1998 j 171 267 438
8  Schneider Andreas SA 1997 j 208 227 435
9  Zimmer Michelle SA 1998 j 160 157 317

Einzelwertung Junioren B
Rang Name Vorname LV Jahrg. Mj/n 70m 70m Gesamt

1 Sprenger Karsten WF 1994 j 288 302 590
2  Spenner Christian WF 1993 ] 292 269 561
3  Léhr Philipp HS 1995 j 271 288 559
4 Rahn Heiko HS 1994 j 270 285 555
5  Eichler Jonas RH 1995 j 268 277 545
6  Buthmann Felix WF 1995 n 246 241 487
7  Schneiders Lisa RH 1995 j 245 234 479
8 Drumm Anna SA 1994 j 253 187 440
9  Schmitt Daniel SA 1993 j 219 207 426



Hessische Schitzenjugend
Jugendverbandsrunde 2013
FITA im Freien

vom 16.06.2013 in Frankfurt am Main

6.10.20 - Recurve Schiilerklasse

)

. Schiitze

Becker, Solveig
Zborowska, David
Gotta, Tom
Konziela, Maik
Placek, Mirco
Weide, Lukas
Schmuhl, Niklas
Kupfer, Michelle
Schwindling, Anne
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Jhg.

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999

VNR

0001
0002
0001
0002
0004
0003
0002
0003
0004

Verein

Hessen
Rheinland
Hessen
Rheinland
Saar
Westfalen
Rheinland
Westfalen
Saar

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendklasse

v

. Schiitze

Bentler, Julius
Breitbach, Christoph
Gentges, Henrik
Schreiber, Carina
Hesselbach, Philipp
Stucke, Till

Weyers, Mara
Mikulaschek, Iris
Schneider, Andreas
Zimmer, Michelle
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1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998

VNR

0003
0002
0002
0001
0001
0003
0003
0002
0004
0004

Verein

Westfalen
Rheinland
Rheinland
Hessen
Hessen
Westfalen
Westfalen
Rheinland
Saar

Saar

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenklasse

)

. Schiitze

Rahn, Heiko
Spenner, Christian
Léhr, Philipp
Sprenger, Karsten
Buthmann, Felix
Drumm, Anna
Eichler, Jonas
Schneiders, Lisa
Schmitt, Daniel
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1994
1993
1995
1994
1995
1994
1995
1995
1993

VNR

0001
0003
0001
0003
0003
0004
0002
0002
0004

Verein

Hessen
Westfalen
Hessen
Westfalen
Westfalen
Saar
Rheinland
Rheinland
Saar
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341 336
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307 313
307 303
295 313
278 304
276 294
184 190
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188 216
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Total

677
634
634
620
610
608
582
570
374

Total

592
591
591
578
577
572
543
540
509
404

Total

603
600
592
585
579
575
564
498
445



